

NAME IN FULL

BENTLY, Edward Laurence Colin

S. & L. 48137 12/51

DATE OF BIRTH: 24/7/1932

POSITION: Spare Parts Dep. Asst.

PLACE OF BIRTH: Ba Fiji

DATE JOINED COMPANY: 1/9/54

PRESENT ADDRESS: Suva

SALARY ON JOINING: £216

RELIGION: R.C.

WHERE ENGAGED: Suva

MARRIED OR SINGLE ~~Single~~ Married

RECORD OF SERVICE

DATE JOINED	BRANCH	POSITION HELD	DATE LEFT	
1/9/54	SUVA	SPARE PARTS DEPT. ASST CLERK, MOTOR WORKSHOP	30/5/64	Tfd. to Automotive Supplies Ltd.
1/6/64	AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES CO. LTD.	Senior Motor Vehicle Salesman	3.3.70	Transferred Record Good.
3/3/70	do. do. BA	Manager, Lautoka " Motor Divn.	3.3.70	do.

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES				RECEIVING AT PRESENT			
			DATE	AMOUNT						
216	.	.	1/11/54	84	.	.	300	.	.	Ref.to letter to Suva 5/11/54
300	.	.	1/2/56	84	.	.	384	.	.	
384	.	.	1.2.57	96	.	.	480	.	.	
480	.	.	1.8.57	60	.	.	540	.	.	letter 26/8/57
540	.	.	1.2.60	50	.	.	590	.	.	
590	.	.	1/2/61	70	.	.	660	.	.	
660	.	.	1.2.62	48	.	.	708	.	.	
708	.	.	1/2/63	24	.	.	732	.	.	
732	.	.	1/2/64	36	.	.	768	.	.	
768	.	.	1/9/64	232	.	.	1000	.	.	Letter 25/9/64
1000	.	.	1.2.66	300	.	.	1300	.	.	
1300	.	.	1.2.67	100	.	.	1400	.	.	
1400	.	.	1.7.68	100	.	.	1500	.	.	
			3.3.70				\$3822.00			Staff Add.Form
3822.00			1.7.71	520.00			4342.00			March 1970.

BENTLEY, Edward Laurence Colin Card No.2

NAME IN FULL.

PLACE OF BIRTH:

WHERE ENGAGED:

DATE OF BIRTH:

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

RELIGION:

RECORD OF SERVICE

[illegible]

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$4342.00	1.7.72	468.00	4810.00	
\$4810.00	1.1.73	806.00	5694.00	
\$5694.00	1.7.73	312.00	6006.00	
\$6006.00	1.1.74	721.00	6727.00	Includes special loading of \$600
\$6727.00	2.7.74	375.00	7102.00	COL Adjustment
7102.00	1.1.75	198.00	7300.00	
7300.00	1.1.76	1300.00	8600.00	
8600.00	1.1.77	2400.00	11000.00	+E/A \$300
111300.00	1.1.78	1400.00	12700.00	
12,200	1.1.79	850	13,050	+ EA 500
12,800	1.1.80	1,475	14,275	+ EA 750
14,275	1.1.81	1,200	15,475	+ EA 750

NAME IN FULL

BENTLEY, Edward Laurence Colin

CARD NO. 3

DATE OF BIRTH:

DATE JOINED COMPANY:

PLACE OF BIRTH:

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

RELIGION:

SALARY ON JOINING

RECORD OF SERVICE

[illegible]

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

[illegible]